
Friday, August 20

Tia es. |
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road

Be

sepa
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 ieee, Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.1 London News
Be Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.0 Molly and her Little
5.45 _Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
-15 London News
30 Classical cameo5 The Money Machini The Last of the Hill Billies
0
5

NNQDH

Talking Drums
News from AmericaEasy Aces5 Josephine, Empress ofFrance

QO Reserved
9.15 Women of Courage
Sd

Sports session (Bill Mere-
10.15 Jubilee (A U.S. Wap De-
partment
programme)11.0 London News12. Close down

2Z.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk+ QO Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane .
10.30° Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11.30 The Shopping Reporter
Seuzanney12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 In Rhythmic Tempo2.30 Home Service session
Por wal Anne)or Ever ews

|4.30 Headline
arama
ollowed byHealth and
uty
session

5. 0 Children’s on (Lady
)

5.45 This is
meeiet6.15 London New

6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
74 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Women of Courage
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ sess aa
10.30 Preview of week-end sport
11. London News
12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8. 0
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.15
: 1.30
— beth
12. 0

Health Talk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Favourites In Song
Melody without Words
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Luncheon session

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Melody that Pleases2.30 Home Service’ session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Keyboard and Console
3.456 Variety
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
6. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6. O All Over the Place
6.16 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports
7. 0 Review of week-end Sport
7.16 The Money Machine
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billles
7.46 John Halifax, Gentieman
8. 0 News from America
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Reserved
9.16 Women of Courage
9.30 Variety
10. 0 In Popular Demand
10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 tn Lighter Vein
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ne caer 4 m.

1. 0
2.30
(Joy
3. 0
3.30
4.30
The
6. oO
6. 0
6.15

6. ° 7.0,8.45a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Dais
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
peat Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes12. 0

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
Luncheon melodies
Home Service’ session
ce)For Ever Youn
Those Happy Gilmans
Headline News, followed Dy
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
These You Have Loved6.30
(continued)15 The Money Machine

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 News from America
8.15 Easy Aces

445 The Cameo
These Old Shades..15 Women of Courage

10.30 Racing Preview
14,
4
London News

42, Close down

| 27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m: London News
7.30° Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Haif-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Personal Album (AWar Dept. programme)Dinner music
London News
The Money Machine
News from America
For Ever Young "*
Easy Aces "
Front Line Theatre (A u.8.
Dept. programme)
These Old Shades
Ip hing of the week-endt (Fred Murphy)*
Biewe down
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Saturday, August 21

1ZB » > AUCKLAND1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
11.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department) Show
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
6. O Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere
dith)
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic
7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine
8.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
9. O Reserved
9.15 Cavalcade of Music In N.Z.
10. 0 New danoe hits from over
seas
11. 0 London News
412. 0 Close down —

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning Reflections
10.0 The Gardening session
10.30 Variety programme
411.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Variety and sports flashes
3. 0 First sports summary
3.50 Second sports summary
4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) programme
4.30 London News
5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London -News
6.45 Sports results (Bill King)
7.145 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Talking Drums ;

8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine Ciast
broadcast)
8.45 Lights of London
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of Musio in New
Zealand
9.30 Variety
40. 0 Dance time
40.30 Down Beat (A U.S. War
Department programme, featur-
ing Dave Rose and his Orches-tra
41. > London News
41.15 Dance time (continued)
42. 0 Close down .

3Z7,.B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 216 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport (‘The Toff’’)
| 9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Hit Parade
10.15 Songs for the Family
a: 0 The Brighter Side
1
4.30 Gardening session (David)
2. 0 Luncheon session
1245 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Dept.) Show
4.30 eadiine News450 Racing gna6. O Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko) ,

2

6.15 Juveniles Entertain
5.30 Musio for the Early Even-
Sports Results

6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.16 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the Song

6.45 What’s New?
7.16 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Againl
7.46 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine Qast
broadcast)
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Cavalcade of Musio In N.Z.
9.30 Music for the Stay at Home
40. 0 The Play’s the Thing
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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|

1310 ke. 234m
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
42.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S, War
Dept.) programme
4.30 London News
5. 0 The Children’s session, In-
cluding Robin Hood
5.30. Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45. The Garden Club of the Alr
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
6.45 The Sports Results
7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! «
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine
8.45 This is True
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
410. 0 Band Waggon
40.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 London News
41.16 Further Broadcast of thd
Town Hall Dance
12. 0 Close down a,=
27, PALMERSTON Ntis1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
Babpm. P | Album €A.45 p.m. ersona u 7

U.S. War Dept.
6. O Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 Gardening session
8. 0 News from America
8.15 The Money Machine
8.30 Saturday Night Special
oc aP d + ades af: rom Our Overseas Library
9.30 Dance Time ‘

10.30 Close down
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What a difference
CALIFIG makes to
children No Laxative is
gentler or more effective

2 9
California X
SYRUP OF FiGS (Califig) 30.2
8TERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC:. NEWARK: U.S.A:
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